THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4829ELT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4826–MAX4831 family of switches has internal
current limiting to prevent host devices from being
damaged due to faulty load conditions. These analog
switches have a low 0.7Ω on-resistance and operate

MAX4826–MAX4831 50mA/100mA Current-Limit Switches
with NO-LOAD Flag in µDFN
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/05 Initial release. —
1 8/09
Added new automotive part MAX4830ELT/V+T to the Ordering Information/Selector
Guide table. Added “+T” to all the part numbers in the Ordering Information/Selector
Guide table.
1
2 5/19 Marked MAX4830ELT/V+T as Not Recommended for New Designs 10
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  11
MAX4826–MAX4831 50mA/100mA Current-Limit Switches
with NO-LOAD Flag in µDFN
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX4829ELT+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management